WPMINI SERIES | MINI WALLPACK
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SOURCE
PRODUCT IMAGE
 Replaces 70W Metal Halide with super bright light
 Economical and energy efficient LED solution for general purpose wall mount lighting
 Luminaire available in 18W and 25W versions
 Safety Mechanism against accidental closing
 Suitable for wet location: IP65
 Durable die cast aluminum housing
 Front cover is impact-resistant polycarbonate which is fully gasketed
 All electronics are protected in the upper housing
 Housing is sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants
 Rated for -40°C to 40°C ambient temperature.
 Accommodates 120-277VAC at 50/60Hz
 Light engine consists of high-powered, long-life, high-efficacy LEDs mounted on
an internal aluminum heat sink to maximize heat dissipation and promote long life
L70/50,000 hours at 40°C)
 Power Factor is more than 0.90
 Total Harmonic Distortion less than 20%
 Protective polycarbonate lens covers the LEDs
 Prismatic front cover and precision-molded reflector for superior uniformity and fixture
spacing
 Light engine’s available in 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, and 6500K
 Superior color rendering index more than 80+
 Rated lifetime L70: 50,000 hours
 High efficacy luminaire up to 130LPW
ORDERING INFORMATION
WPMINI D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
18 - 18W, 2340LM
25 - 25W, 3250LM
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
65 - 6500K
80 - 80 CRI
90 - 90 CRI
WH - White
BK -  Black
BZ - Bronze
GR - Graphite
SR - Silver
SQ - Square
RD - Round
Blank - Not required
EM08 - 8W 90Mins EM Backup
EM15 - 15W 90Mins EM Backup
PS - Photosensor
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : WPMINI-ND-UNV-18-30-80-BK-RD
CRIInput Power/LumensDimmingFamily CCT Finish Shape Options
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number:
1
Job Name:
Type:
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
APPLICATIONS
� Walkways, Entryways, Storage Areas, Utility Sheds, Loading Docks
WARRANTY
 5-Year limited warranty. Please refer www.highlineled.com/
for complete warranty terms and conditions.
LISTINGS
 ETL Listed
 Wet Location Rated
 DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of
this product may be DLC qualified. Please contact our sales rep for list of
DLC approved products.
Wet Location
5
YEARS
DIMENSIONS
WPMINI SERIES | MINI WALLPACK
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
2
*DUE TO THE CHANGES OF CONSTANT IMPROVEMENT IN LED TECHNOLOGY, ALL DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION.
Job Name:
Type:Catalog Number:
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
6.3” 3.9”
9.4”